1
F188625/01/2013
QPM.SM
SYSTEME MODULABLE
ET COMPACT ”SWIVEL MAX”
Système extrêmement modulable et compact convenant à merveille pour
des espaces réduits surtout pour des machines-outils manuelles
ou CNC mais avec une pression max de 100 PSI = 6,7 bar.

.6
0".60
ORDERiNg iNfORmATiON
SwivelMax components can be ordered in packages using the Part No.’s below (pliers SM02910 are required for assem-
bly and disassembly). They can also be ordered pre-assembled in a wide variety of configurations. To order pre-assembled
nozzles, specify the type of base, the number of intermediate links, end nozzle and orifice diameter as per examples below.
Assembly Pliers
These are a must to
assemble or disassemble
SwivelMax parts. High
quality construction with
lifetime warranty.
Adaptors
Use adaptors to attach LocLine* and SnapLoc** nozzles to SwivelMax
hose and vice versa. Application examples shown above are (left to right)
SM02640 - used to attach LocLine* spray-bar to SwivelMax hose
SM02660 - used to attach SnapLoc** flare nozzle to SwivelMax hose
SM02650 - used to attach Fixed-Flow nozzle to SnapLoc** hose
SM02639 - used to attach Vari-Flow nozzle to LocLine* hose
Reversing Link
Allows bases to be used on both ends
of assembled SwivelMax line; ideal for
plumbing coolant to insert drills
(not available pre-assembled).
*loc lINE IS A TrADEMArK oF locKWooD ProDucTS INc.  **SNAP loc IS A TrADEMArK oF cEDArBurg INDuSTrIES
† Do NoT EXcEED MAXIMuM PrESSurE rATINg oF MATINg hoSE SYSTEM
WE rESErVE ThE rIghT To chANgE SPEcIFIcATIoNS WIThouT NoTIcE or oBlIgATIoN.
 type Part No. Pkg. Qty. configuration
V SM02810 5
    Material: Acetal
 type Part No. Pkg. Qty. configuration
 F SM02710 5
Material: Acetal
   orifice  Pkg. type Part No.  color  configuration   Dia. d  Qty.
 1 SM02820 .086" Blue 5
 2 SM02830 .117" Gold 5
 3 SM02840 .160" Silver 5
  SM02850 Variety Pack contains one each of above
   orifice  Pkg.  type Part No.  color  configuration   Dia. d  Qty.
 1 SM02720 .062" Red 5
 2 SM02730 .086" Blue 5
 3 SM02740 .117" Gold 5
 4 SM02750 .160" Silver 5 Material : Aluminum
 – SM02760 Variety Pack contains one each of above
Pre Assembly
Example 1
Pre Assembly          Example 2
 type
  Size “e”
Part No.
 Pkg.
configuration     Qty.
 G 10mm BALL SM02505 5
 A 12mm BALL SM02510 5
 B 14mm BALL SM02515 5
 C 15mm BALL SM02520 5
 D 22mm BALL SM02525 5
 E 1/2" BALL SM02530 5
 F 5/8" BALL SM02535 5 Material: Brass
 K 1/8 NPT/BSPT SM02540 5
 L 1/4 NPT/BSPT SM02545 5
 M M10 x 1.25 SM02550 5
 N M10 x 1.5 SM02555 5
 P M12 x 1.25 SM02560 5
 Q M12 x 1.75 SM02565 5
 R M14 x 1.0 SM02570 5
 S M14 x 2.0 SM02575 5 Material: Acetal
Material:
Aluminum
Part No.   Pkg. Qty. configuration
SM02610  5
For Pre-assembled nozzles
Specify Quantity from 0-9

.6
0".60
ORDERiNg iNfORmATiON
SwivelMax components can be ordered in packages using the Part No.’s below (pliers SM02910 are required for assem-
bly and disassembly). They can also be ordered pre-assembled in a wide variety of configurations. To order pre-assembled
nozzles, specify the type of base, the number of intermediate links, end nozzle and orifice diameter as per examples below.
Assembly Pliers
These are a must to
assemble or disassemble
SwivelMax parts. High
quality construction with
lifetime warranty.
Adaptors
Use adaptors to attach LocLine* and SnapLoc** nozzles to SwivelMax
hose and vice versa. Application examples shown above are (left to right)
SM02640 - used to attach LocLine* spray-bar to SwivelMax hose
SM02660 - used to attach SnapLoc** flare nozzle to SwivelMax hose
SM02650 - used to attach Fixed-Flow nozzle to SnapLoc** hose
SM02639 - used to attach Vari-Flow nozzle to LocLine* hose
Reversing Link
Allows bases to be used on both ends
of assembled SwivelMax line; ideal for
plumbing coolant to insert drills
(not available pre-assembled).
*loc lINE IS A TrADEMArK oF locKWooD ProDucTS INc.  **SNAP loc IS A TrADEMArK oF cEDArBurg INDuSTrIES
† Do NoT EXcEED MAXIMuM PrESSurE rATINg oF MATINg hoSE SYSTEM
WE rESErVE ThE rIghT To chANgE SPEcIFIcATIoNS WIThouT NoTIcE or oBlIgATIoN.
 type Part No. Pkg. Qty. configuration
V SM02810 5
    Material: Acetal
 type Part No. Pkg. Qty. configuration
 F SM02710 5
Material: Acetal
   orifice  Pkg. type Part No.  color  configuration   Dia. d  Qty.
 1 SM02820 .086" Blue 5
 2 SM02830 .117" Gold 5
 3 SM02840 .160" Silver 5
  SM02850 Variety Pack contains one each of above
   orifice  Pkg.  type Part No.  color  configuration   Dia. d  Qty.
 1 SM02720 .062" Red 5
 2 SM02730 .086" Blue 5
 3 SM02740 .117" Gold 5
 4 SM02750 .160" Silver 5 Material : Aluminum
 – SM02760 Variety Pack contains one each of above
Pre Assembly
Example 1
Pre Assembly          Example 2
 type
  Size “e”
Part No.
 Pkg.
configuration     Qty.
 G 10mm BALL SM02505 5
 A 12mm BALL SM02510 5
 B 14mm BALL SM02515 5
 C 15mm BALL SM02520 5
 D 22mm BALL SM02525 5
 E 1/2" BALL SM02530 5
 F 5/8" BALL SM02535 5 Material: Brass
 K 1/8 NPT/BSPT SM02540 5
 L 1/4 NPT/BSPT SM02545 5
 M M10 x 1.25 SM02550 5
 N M10 x 1.5 SM02555 5
 P M12 x 1.25 SM02560 5
 Q M12 x 1.75 SM02565 5
 R M14 x 1.0 SM02570 5
 S M14 x 2.0 SM02575 5 Material: Acetal
Part No. SM02910
Material:
Aluminum
Part No.   Pkg. Qty. configuration
SM02610  5
For Pre-assembled nozzles

.6
0".60
ORDERiNg iNfORmATiON
SwivelMax components can be ordered in packages using the Part No.’s below (pliers SM02910 are required for assem-
bly and disassembly). They can also be ordered pre-assembled in a wide variety of configurations. To order pre-assembled
nozzles, specify the type of base, the number of intermediate links, end nozzle and orifice diameter as per examples below.
Assembly Pliers
These are a must to
assemble or disassemble
SwivelMax parts. High
quality construction with
lifetime warranty.
Adaptors
Use adaptors to attach LocLine* and SnapLoc** nozzles to SwivelMax
hose and vice versa. Application examples shown above are (left to right)
SM02640 - used to attach LocLine* spray-bar to SwivelMax hose
SM02660 - used to attach SnapLoc** flare nozzle to SwivelMax hose
SM02650 - used to attach Fixed-Flow nozzle to SnapLoc** hose
SM02639 - used to attach Vari-Flow nozzle to LocLine* hose
Reversing Link
Allows bases to be used on both ends
of assembled SwivelMax line; ideal for
plumbing coolant to insert drills
(not available pre-assembled).
*loc lINE IS A TrADEMArK oF locKWooD ProDucTS INc.  **SNAP loc IS A TrADEMArK oF cEDArBurg INDuSTrIES
† Do NoT EXcEED MAXIMuM PrESSurE rATINg oF MATINg hoSE SYSTEM
WE rESErVE ThE rIghT To chANgE SPEcIFIcATIoNS WIThouT NoTIcE or oBlIgATIoN.
 type Part No. Pkg. Qty. configuration
V SM02810 5
    Material: Acetal
 type Part No. Pkg. Qty. configuration
 F SM02710 5
Material: Acetal
   orifice  Pkg. type Part No.  color  configuration   Dia. d  Qty.
 1 SM02820 .086" Blue 5
 2 SM02830 .117" Gold 5
 3 SM02840 .160" Silver 5
  SM02850 Variety Pack contains one each of above
   orifice  Pkg.  type Part No.  color  configuration   Dia. d  Qty.
 1 SM02720 .062" Red 5
 2 SM02730 .086" Blue 5
 3 SM02740 .117" Gold 5
 4 SM02750 .160" Silver 5 Material : Aluminum
 – SM02760 Variety Pack contains one each of above
Pre Assembly
Example 1
Pre Assembly          Example 2
 type
  Size “e”
Part No.
 Pkg.
configuration     Qty.
 G 10mm BALL SM02505 5
 A 12mm BALL SM02510 5
 B 14mm BALL SM02515 5
 C 15mm BALL SM02520 5
 D 22mm BALL SM02525 5
 E 1/2" BALL SM02530 5
 F 5/8" BALL SM02535 5 Material: Brass
 K 1/8 NPT/BSPT SM02540 5
 L 1/4 NPT/BSPT SM02545 5
 M M10 x 1.25 SM02550 5
 N M10 x 1.5 SM02555 5
 P M12 x 1.25 SM02560 5
 Q M12 x 1.75 SM02565 5
 R M14 x 1.0 SM02570 5
 S M14 x 2.0 SM02575 5 Material: Acetal
Part No. SM02910
Material:
Aluminum
Part No.   Pkg. Qty. configuration
SM02610  5
For Pre-assembled nozzles

.6
0".60
ORDERiNg iNfORmATiON
SwivelMax components can be ordered in packages using the Part No.’s below (pliers SM02910 are required for assem-
bly and disassembly). They can also be ordered pre-assembled in a wide variety of configurations. To order pre-assembled
nozzles, specify the type of base, the number of intermediate links, end nozzle and orifice diameter as per examples below.
Assembly Pliers
These are a must to
assemble or disassemble
SwivelMax parts. High
quality construction with
lifetime warranty.
Adaptors
Use adaptors to attach LocLine* and SnapLoc** nozzles to SwivelMax
hose and vice versa. Application examples shown above are (left to right)
SM02640 - used to attach LocLine* spray-bar to SwivelMax hose
SM02660 - used to attach SnapLoc** flare nozzle to SwivelMax hose
SM02650 - used to attach Fixed-Flow nozzle to SnapLoc** hose
SM02639 - used to attach Vari-Flow nozzle to LocLine* hose
Reversing Link
Allows bases to be used on both ends
of assembled SwivelMax line; ideal for
plumbing coolant to insert drills
(not available pre-assembled).
*loc lINE IS A TrADEMArK oF locKWooD ProDucTS INc.  **SNAP loc IS A TrADEMArK oF cEDArBurg INDuSTrIES
† Do NoT EXcEED MAXIMuM PrESSurE rATINg oF MATINg hoSE SYSTEM
WE rESErVE ThE rIghT To chANgE SPEcIFIcATIoNS WIThouT NoTIcE or oBlIgATIoN.
 type Part No. Pkg. Qty. configuration
V SM02810 5
    Material: Acetal
 type Part No. Pkg. Qty. configuration
 F SM02710 5
Material: Acetal
   orifice  Pkg. type Part No.  color  configuration   Dia. d  Qty.
 1 SM02820 .086" Blue 5
 2 SM02830 .117" Gold 5
 3 SM02840 .160" Silver 5
  SM02850 Variety Pack contains one each of above
   orifice  Pkg.  type Part No.  color  configuration   Dia. d  Qty.
 1 SM02720 .062" Red 5
 2 SM02730 .086" Blue 5
 3 SM02740 .117" Gold 5
 4 SM02750 .160" Silver 5 Material : Aluminum
 – SM02760 Variety Pack contains one each of above
Pre Assembly
Example 1
Pre Assembly          Example 2
 type
  Size “e”
Part No.
 Pkg.
configuration     Qty.
 G 10mm BALL SM02505 5
 A 12mm BALL SM02510 5
 B 14mm BALL SM02515 5
 C 15mm BALL SM02520 5
 D 22mm BALL SM02525 5
 E 1/2" BALL SM02530 5
 F 5/8" BALL SM02535 5 Material: Brass
 K 1/8 NPT/BSPT SM02540 5
 L 1/4 NPT/BSPT SM02545 5
 M M10 x 1.25 SM02550 5
 N M10 x 1.5 SM02555 5
 P M12 x 1.25 SM02560 5
 Q M12 x 1.75 SM02565 5
 R M14 x 1.0 SM02570 5
 S M14 x 2.0 SM02575 5 Material: Acetal
Part No. SM02910
Material:
Aluminum
Part No.   Pkg. Qty. configuration
SM02610  5
For Pre-assembled nozzles

.6
0".60
ORDERiNg iNfORmATiON
SwivelMax components can be ordered in packages using the Part No.’s below (pliers SM02910 are required for assem-
bly and disassembly). They can also be ordered pre-assembled in a wide variety of configurations. To order pre-assembled
nozzles, specify the type of base, the number of intermediate links, end nozzle and orifice diameter as per examples below.
Assembly Pliers
These are a must to
assemble or disassemble
SwivelMax parts. High
quality construction with
lifetime warranty.
Adaptors
Use adaptors to attach LocLine* and SnapLoc** nozzles to SwivelMax
hose and vice versa. Application examples shown above are (left to right)
SM02640 - used to attach LocLine* spray-bar to SwivelMax hose
SM02660 - used to attach SnapLoc** flare nozzle to SwivelMax hose
SM02650 - used to attach Fixed-Flow nozzle to SnapLoc** hose
SM02639 - used to attach Vari-Flow nozzle to LocLine* hose
Reversing Link
Allows bases to be used on both ends
of assembled SwivelMax line; ideal for
plumbing coolant to insert drills
(not available pre-assembled).
*loc lINE IS A TrADEMArK oF locKWooD ProDucTS INc.  **SNAP loc IS A TrADEMArK oF cEDArBurg INDuSTrIES
† Do NoT EXcEED MAXIMuM PrESSurE rATINg oF MATINg hoSE SYSTEM
WE rESErVE ThE rIghT To chANgE SPEcIFIcATIoNS WIThouT NoTIcE or oBlIgATIoN.
 type Part No. Pkg. Qty. configuration
V SM02810 5
    Material: Acetal
 type Part No. Pkg. Qty. configuration
 F SM02710 5
Material: Acetal
   orifice  Pkg. type Part No.  color  configuration   Dia. d  Qty.
 1 SM02820 .086" Blue 5
 2 SM02830 .117" Gold 5
 3 SM02840 .160" Silver 5
  SM02850 Variety Pack contains one each of above
   orifice  Pkg.  type Part No.  color  configuration   Dia. d  Qty.
 1 SM02720 .062" Red 5
 2 SM02730 .086" Blue 5
 3 SM02740 .117" Gold 5
 4 SM02750 .160" Silver 5 Material : Aluminum
 – SM02760 Variety Pack contains one each of above
Pre Assembly
Example 1
Pre Assembly          Example 2
 type
  Size “e”
Part No.
 Pkg.
configuration     Qty.
 G 10mm BALL SM02505 5
 A 12mm BALL SM02510 5
 B 14mm BALL SM02515 5
 C 15mm BALL SM02520 5
 D 22mm BALL SM02525 5
 E 1/2" BALL SM02530 5
 F 5/8" BALL SM02535 5 Material: Brass
 K 1/8 NPT/BSPT SM02540 5
 L 1/4 NPT/BSPT SM02545 5
 M M10 x 1.25 SM02550 5
 N M10 x 1.5 SM02555 5
 P M12 x 1.25 SM02560 5
 Q M12 x 1.75 SM02565 5
 R M14 x 1.0 SM02570 5
 S M14 x 2.0 SM02575 5 Material: Acetal
Part No. SM02910
Material:
Aluminum
Part No.   Pkg. Qty. configuration
SM02610  5
For Pre-assembled nozzles

.6
0".60
ORDERiNg iNfORmATiON
SwivelMax components can be ordered in packages using the Part No.’s below (pliers SM02910 are required for assem-
bly and disassembly). They can also be ordered pre-assembled in a wide variety of configurations. To order pre-assembled
nozzles, specify the type of base, the number of intermediate links, end nozzle and orifice diameter as per examples below.
Assembly Pliers
These are a must to
assemble or disassemble
SwivelMax parts. High
quality construction with
lifetime warranty.
Adaptors
Use adaptors to attach LocLine* and SnapLoc** nozzles to SwivelMax
hose and vice versa. Application examples shown above are (left to right)
SM02640 - used to attach LocLine* spray-bar to SwivelMax hose
SM02660 - used to attach SnapLoc** flare nozzle to SwivelMax hose
SM02650 - used to attach Fixed-Flow nozzle to SnapLoc** hose
SM02639 - used to attach Vari-Flow nozzle to LocLine* hose
Reversing Link
Allows bases to be used on both ends
of assembled SwivelMax line; ideal for
plumbing coolant to insert drills
(not available pre-assembled).
*loc lINE IS A TrADEMArK oF locKWooD ProDucTS INc.  **SNAP loc IS A TrADEMArK oF cEDArBurg INDuSTrIES
† Do NoT EXcEED MAXIMuM PrESSurE rATINg oF MATINg hoSE SYSTEM
WE rESErVE ThE rIghT To chANgE SPEcIFIcATIoNS WIThouT NoTIcE or oBlIgATIoN.
 type Part No. Pkg. Qty. configuration
V SM02810 5
    Material: Acetal
 type Part No. Pkg. Qty. configuration
 F SM02710 5
Material: Acetal
   orifice  Pkg. type Part No.  color  configuration   Dia. d  Qty.
 1 SM02820 .086" Blue 5
 2 SM02830 .117" Gold 5
 3 SM02840 .160" Silver 5
  SM02850 Variety Pack contains one each of above
   orifice  Pkg.  type Part No.  color  configuration   Dia. d  Qty.
 1 SM02720 .062" Red 5
 2 SM02730 .086" Blue 5
 3 SM02740 .117" Gold 5
 4 SM02750 .160" Silver 5 Material : Aluminum
 – SM02760 Variety Pack contains one each of above
Pre Assembly
Example 1
Pre Assembly          Example 2
 type
  Size “e”
Part No.
 Pkg.
configuration     Qty.
 G 10mm BALL SM02505 5
 A 12mm BALL SM02510 5
 B 14mm BALL SM02515 5
 C 15mm BALL SM02520 5
 D 22mm BALL SM02525 5
 E 1/2" BALL SM02530 5
 F 5/8" BALL SM02535 5 Material: Brass
 K 1/8 NPT/BSPT SM02540 5
 L 1/4 NPT/BSPT SM02545 5
 M M10 x 1.25 SM02550 5
 N M10 x 1.5 SM02555 5
 P M12 x 1.25 SM02560 5
 Q M12 x 1.75 SM02565 5
 R M14 x 1.0 SM02570 5
 S M14 x 2.0 SM02575 5 Material: Acetal
Part No. SM02910
Material:
Aluminum
Part No.   Pkg. Qty. configuration
SM02610  5
For Pre-assembled nozzles

.6
0".60
ORDERiNg iNfORmATiON
SwivelMax components can be ordered in packages using the Part No.’s below (pliers SM02910 are required for assem-
bly and disassembly). They can also be ordered pre-assembled in a wide variety of configurations. To order pre-assembled
nozzles, specify the type of base, the number of intermediate links, end nozzle and orifice diameter as per examples below.
Assembly Pliers
These are a must to
assemble or disassemble
SwivelMax parts. High
quality construction with
lifetime warranty.
Adaptors
Use adaptors to attach LocLine* and SnapLoc** nozzles to SwivelMax
hose and vice versa. Application examples shown above are (left to right)
SM02640 - used to attach LocLine* spray-bar to SwivelMax hose
SM02660 - used to attach SnapLoc** flare nozzle to SwivelMax hose
SM02650 - used to attach Fixed-Flow nozzle to SnapLoc** hose
SM02639 - used to attach Vari-Flow nozzle to LocLine* hose
Reversing Link
Allows bases to be used on both ends
of assembled SwivelMax line; ideal for
plumbing coolant to insert drills
(not available pre-assembled).
*loc lINE IS A TrADEMArK oF locKWooD ProDucTS INc.  **SNAP loc IS A TrADEMArK oF cEDArBurg INDuSTrIES
† Do NoT EXcEED MAXIMuM PrESSurE rATINg oF MATINg hoSE SYSTEM
WE rESErVE ThE rIghT To chANgE SPEcIFIcATIoNS WIThouT NoTIcE or oBlIgATIoN.
 type Part No. Pkg. Qty. configuration
V SM02810 5
    Material: Acetal
 type Part No. Pkg. Qty. configuration
 F SM02710 5
Material: Acetal
   orifice  Pkg. type Part No.  color  configuration   Dia. d  Qty.
 1 SM02820 .086" Blue 5
 2 SM02830 .117" Gold 5
 3 SM02840 .160" Silver 5
  SM02850 Variety Pack contains one each of above
   orifice  Pkg.  type Part No.  color  configuration   Dia. d  Qty.
 1 SM02720 .062" Red 5
 2 SM02730 .086" Blue 5
 3 SM02740 .117" Gold 5
 4 SM02750 .160" Silver 5 Material : Aluminum
 – SM02760 Variety Pack contains one each of above
Pre Assembly
Example 1
Pre Assembly          Example 2
 type
  Size “e”
Part No.
 Pkg.
configuration     Qty.
 G 10mm BALL SM02505 5
 A 12mm BALL SM02510 5
 B 14mm BALL SM02515 5
 C 15mm BALL SM02520 5
 D 22mm BALL SM02525 5
 E 1/2" BALL SM02530 5
 F 5/8" BALL SM02535 5 Material: Brass
 K 1/8 NPT/BSPT SM02540 5
 L 1/4 NPT/BSPT SM02545 5
 M M10 x 1.25 SM02550 5
 N M10 x 1.5 SM02555 5
 P M12 x 1.25 SM02560 5
 Q M12 x 1.75 SM02565 5
 R M14 x 1.0 SM02570 5
 S M14 x 2.0 SM02575 5 Material: Acetal
Part No. SM02910
Material:
Aluminum
Part No.   Pkg. Qty. configuration
SM02610  5
For Pre-assembled nozzles

.6
0".60
ORDERiNg iNfORmATiON
SwivelMax components can be ordered in packages using the Part No.’s below (pliers SM02910 are required for assem-
bly and disassembly). They can also be ordered pre-assembled in a wide variety of configurations. To order pre-assembled
nozzles, specify the type of base, the number of intermediate links, end nozzle and orifice diameter as per examples below.
Assembly Pliers
These are a must to
assemble or disassemble
SwivelMax parts. High
quality construction with
lifetime warranty.
Adaptors
Use adaptors to attach LocLine* and SnapLoc** nozzles to SwivelMax
hose and vice versa. Application examples shown above are (left to right)
SM02640 - used to attach LocLine* spray-bar to SwivelMax hose
SM02660 - used to attach SnapLoc** flare nozzle to SwivelMax hose
SM02650 - used to attach Fixed-Flow nozzle to SnapLoc** hose
SM02639 - used to attach Vari-Flow nozzle to LocLine* hose
Reversing Link
Allows bases to be used on both ends
of assembled SwivelMax line; ideal for
plumbing coolant to insert drills
(not available pre-assembled).
*loc lINE IS A TrADEMArK oF locKWooD ProDucTS INc.  **SNAP loc IS A TrADEMArK oF cEDArBurg INDuSTrIES
† Do NoT EXcEED MAXIMuM PrESSurE rATINg oF MATINg hoSE SYSTEM
WE rESErVE ThE rIghT To chANgE SPEcIFIcATIoNS WIThouT NoTIcE or oBlIgATIoN.
 type Part No. Pkg. Qty. configuration
V SM02810 5
    Material: Acetal
 type Part No. Pkg. Qty. configuration
 F SM02710 5
Material: Acetal
   orifice  Pkg. type Part No.  color  configuration   Dia. d  Qty.
 1 SM02820 .086" Blue 5
 2 SM02830 .117" Gold 5
 3 SM02840 .160" Silver 5
  SM02850 Variety Pack contains one each of above
   orifice  Pkg.  type Part No.  color  configuration   Dia. d  Qty.
 1 SM02720 .062" Red 5
 2 SM02730 .086" Blue 5
 3 SM02740 .117" Gold 5
 4 SM02750 .160" Silver 5 Material : Aluminum
 – SM02760 Variety Pack contains one each of above
Pre Assembly
Example 1
Pre Assembly          Example 2
 type
  Size “e”
Part No.
 Pkg.
configuration     Qty.
 G 10mm BALL SM02505 5
 A 12mm BALL SM02510 5
 B 14mm BALL SM02515 5
 C 15mm BALL SM02520 5
 D 22mm BALL SM02525 5
 E 1/2" BALL SM02530 5
 F 5/8" BALL SM02535 5 Material: Brass
 K 1/8 NPT/BSPT SM02540 5
 L 1/4 NPT/BSPT SM02545 5
 M M10 x 1.25 SM02550 5
 N M10 x 1.5 SM02555 5
 P M12 x 1.25 SM02560 5
 Q M12 x 1.75 SM02565 5
 R M14 x 1.0 SM02570 5
 S M14 x 2.0 SM02575 5 Material: Acetal
Part No. SM02910
Material:
Aluminum
Part No.   Pkg. Qty. configuration
SM02610  5
For Pre-assembled nozzles

.6
0".60
ORDERiNg iNfORmATiON
SwivelMax components can be ordered in packages using the Part No.’s below (pliers SM02910 are required for assem-
bly and disassembly). They can also be ordered pre-assembled in a wide variety of configurations. To order pre-assembled
nozzles, specify the type of base, the number of intermediate links, end nozzle and orifice diameter as per examples below.
Assembly Pliers
These are a must to
assemble or disassemble
SwivelMax parts. High
quality construction with
lifetime warranty.
Adaptors
Use adaptors to attach LocLine* and SnapLoc** nozzles to SwivelMax
hose and vice versa. Application examples shown above are (left to right)
SM02640 - used to attach LocLine* spray-bar to SwivelMax hose
SM02660 - used to attach SnapLoc** flare nozzle to SwivelMax hose
SM02650 - used to attach Fixed-Flow nozzle to SnapLoc** hose
SM02639 - used to attach Vari-Flow nozzle to LocLine* hose
Reversing Link
Allows bases to be used on both ends
of assembled SwivelMax line; ideal for
plumbing coolant to insert drills
(not available pre-assembled).
*loc lINE IS A TrADEMArK oF locKWooD ProDucTS INc.  **SNAP loc IS A TrADEMArK oF cEDArBurg INDuSTrIES
† Do NoT EXcEED MAXIMuM PrESSurE rATINg oF MATINg hoSE SYSTEM
WE rESErVE ThE rIghT To chANgE SPEcIFIcATIoNS WIThouT NoTIcE or oBlIgATIoN.
 type Part No. Pkg. Qty. configuration
V SM02810 5
    Material: Acetal
 type Part No. Pkg. Qty. configuration
 F SM02710 5
Material: Acetal
   orifice  Pkg. type Part No.  color  configuration   Dia. d  Qty.
 1 SM02820 .086" Blue 5
 2 SM02830 .117" Gold 5
 3 SM02840 .160" Silver 5
  SM02850 Variety Pack contains one each of above
   orifice  Pkg.  type Part No.  color  configuration   Dia. d  Qty.
 1 SM02720 .062" Red 5
 2 SM02730 .086" Blue 5
 3 SM02740 .117" Gold 5
 4 SM02750 .160" Silver 5 Material : Aluminum
 – SM02760 Variety Pack contains one each of above
Pre Assembly
Example 1
Pre Assembly          Example 2
 type
  Size “e”
Part No.
 Pkg.
configuration     Qty.
 G 10mm BALL SM02505 5
 A 12mm BALL SM02510 5
 B 14mm BALL SM02515 5
 C 15mm BALL SM02520 5
 D 22mm BALL SM02525 5
 E 1/2" BALL SM02530 5
 F 5/8" BALL SM02535 5 Material: Brass
 K 1/8 NPT/BSPT SM02540 5
 L 1/4 NPT/BSPT SM02545 5
 M M10 x 1.25 SM02550 5
 N M10 x 1.5 SM02555 5
 P M12 x 1.25 SM02560 5
 Q M12 x 1.75 SM02565 5
 R M14 x 1.0 SM02570 5
 S M14 x 2.0 SM02575 5 Material: Acetal
Part No. SM02910
Material:
Aluminum
Part No.   Pkg. Qty. configuration
SM02610  5
For Pre-assembled nozzles